Citizen CTS851 Mark II Thermal POS Printer

Before GST With GST

Windows 10 7 32/64, XP, Vista
LMBR - EBS4 Cash Desk

Sentral

Direct Thermal Printing
Drop-in Paper Loading
Built-in buzzer

Paper exit from top

Internal Power Supply
300mm per second print speed Dimensions (without Options)

Text and graphics capable

CTS851U
CTS851N

Options
GC36B

DR MOD

Consumables
Cit T8080

Cit T8080B24
Cit T8080B48

Delivery
Delivery only
InstallUSB
Installl

Warranty

Weight: Approx 2Kg

Supplied with USB interface for single designated PC $580.00
Supplied with Ethernet Interface for multiple PC's $680.00
8 coin / 5 note cash draw nylon ball bearings $130.00
Adapter cable to 4 pin cash drawer connector. Old model cash drawers or $35.00
Thermal paper roll 80mm width $2.50
Thermal paper roll 80mm width (Box 24 Rolls) $62.00
Thermal paper roll 80mm width (Box 48 Rolls) $110.00

No Charge
Installation to 1 PC $60.00

Delivery and installation from Carter Technology.
Installation includes de box, run up and testing of printer before delivery.
Installation of printer drivers to one computer. $90.00

2 years return to Manufacturer warranty. Citizen support number: 8875-4544

148H x 145W x 192D millimetres

$638.00
$748.00

$143.00

$38.50

$2.75
$68.20
$121.00

$66.00

$99.00

Carter Technology Services
Phone: 02-9452 2825 E-mail: kim@cartertech.com.au  www.cartertech.com.au 1/02/2018




