## Citizen CTS851 Mark II Thermal POS Printer

Before GST With GST

Windows 10 7 32/64, XP, Vista LMBR - EBS4 Cash Desk

Sentral

Direct Thermal Printing
Drop-in Paper Loading
Built-in buzzer
Paper exit from top
Internal Power Supply
300mm per second print speed
Text and graphics capable



Dimensions (without Options)

148H x 145W x 192D millimetres

Weight: Approx 2Kg

CTS851U	Supplied with USB interface for single designated PC	\$580.00	\$638.00
CTS851N	Supplied with Ethernet Interface for multiple PC's	\$680.00	\$748.00
Options			
GC36B	8 coin / 5 note cash draw nylon ball bearings	\$130.00	\$143.00
DR MOD	Adapter cable to 4 pin cash drawer connector. Old model cash drawers or	\$35.00	\$38.50
Consumables			
Cit T8080	Thermal paper roll 80mm width	\$2.50	\$2.75
Cit T8080B24	Thermal paper roll 80mm width (Box 24 Rolls)	\$62.00	\$68.20
Cit T8080B48	Thermal paper roll 80mm width (Box 48 Rolls)	\$110.00	\$121.00
Delivery			
Delivery only		No Charge	
InstallUSB	Installation to 1 PC	\$60.00	\$66.00
Install1	Delivery and installation from Carter Technology.		
	Installation includes de box, run up and testing of printer before delivery.		
	Installation of printer drivers to one computer.	\$90.00	\$99.00

## Warranty

2 years return to Manufacturer warranty. Citizen support number: 8875-4544